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F.Y.B.COM ADMISSION SCHEDULE 2025-26 

(University Circular No. EM.ICC/2025-26/1 dated 06.05.2025) 

Process From  To 

Sale of Forms Thursday 8th May 

2025 

Friday 23th May 2025 

(upto 1 p.m.) 

Filling up of Pre admission Online form on 

University Website 

(http://muugadmission.samarth.edu.in/) 
Programme code : 2126161 

Our College Code : 140 

Thursday 8th May 

2025 

Friday 23th May 2025 

(upto 1 p.m.) 

In house  Students Admission (Bhausaheb Hiray Jr. College) 
Filling up and Submission of online  admission 

Forms on NSS College Admission software through 

link on college website 

 

Thursday 8th May 

2025 

Friday 23th May 2025 

(upto 1 p.m.) 

Outside Students Admission (Other Colleges) 
First Merit List Tuesday 27th May 2025  (05.00 p m) 

Online Verification of Documents  

Filling up and Submission of online  admission 

Forms on NSS College Admission software 

through link on college website & Online payment 

of Fees  

Wednesday 28th May 

2025 

Friday 30th May 2025 

(upto 3.00 p.m.) 

Second Merit List Saturday 31st May 2025 (7.00 pm) 

Online Verification of Documents  

Filling up and Submission of online  admission 

Forms on NSS College Admission software 

through link on college website & Online payment 

of Fees  

Monday 2nd June 

2025  

Wednesday 4th June 

2025 (upto 3.00 pm) 

Third Merit List Thursday  5th June 2025  (7.00 pm) 

Online Verification of Documents  

Filling up and Submission of online  admission 

Forms on NSS College Admission software 

through link on college website & Online payment 

of Fees 

Friday 6th June 2025 Tuesday 10th June 

2025 

Admission Fees 

OPEN CATEGORY Rs. 8516/- 

RESERVE CATEGORY Rs. 5100/- 

 

http://muugadmission.samarth.edu.in/

